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Department of Ophthalmology 

PG Teaching schedule for the Month of November 2024 

Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

01/11/2024-Fri                                                     Holiday 

04/11/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3) 

05/11/2024-Tues Seminar-Neuro protectors  Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-1) 

06/11/2024-Wed Webinar Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-1) 

07/11/2024-Thur Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2)  

08/11/2024-Fri Seminar- Refractive Surgery 

(Part-2) 

Dr. Pranav More Dr. Neha Garudkar  (Jr-2) 

11/11/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

12/11/2024-Tues Seminar-Macular function tests Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Karina Dalwai Jr-1) 

13/11/2024-Wed Webinar Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Karina Dalwai Jr-1) 

14/11/2024-Thu Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

15/11/2024-Fri Seminar Dr. Pranav More Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

18/11/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Saurbh Shinde (Jr-2) 

19/11/2024-Tues Seminar-Laser Hazards and 

safety measures 
Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-1) 

20/11/2024-Wed Webinar Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-1) 

21/11/2024-Thu Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

22/11/2024-Fri Seminar Dr. Pranav More Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2) 

25/11/24-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar ( Jr-2) 

26/11/24-Tues Seminar Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-1) 

27/11/24-Wed Webinar Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-1) 

28/11/24-Thu Journal Club Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

29/11/24-Fri Seminar Dr. Pranav More Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

                                                                                                               
                                                                              


